
NK GTTC

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
29 - 30 April 2017

Result of Race 2

Historische Zandvoort Trophy

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 10
Started: 3 Classified: 3 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

59 Hans Graaf  1 -- 10 laps --Porsche - Carrera RS 19:56.394 1:57.876 3

7 Leonard Stolk 24.180 2 24.180Porsche - Carrera RS 20:20.574 1:56.987 2

33 Gerd Rijper 31.697 3 55.877Porsche - Carrera RS 20:52.271 2:03.122 9

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 14
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

128 Michel "Vaillant"  1 Renault - 5 A lpine

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 15
Started: 3 Classified: 3 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

75 Lammert Meulen  1 -- 10 laps --Ford - Escort RS 2000 MKII 21:07.641 2:04.411 6

29 Rob Laat  2 -- 9 laps --Opel - Ascona B 20:02.947 2:08.301 5

15 Koen Aberkrom  3 -- 7 laps --BMW - 320 15:44.064 2:09.093 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 16
Started: 2 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

4 Smeets-Schippers  1 -- 9 laps --Chevrolet - Camaro Z28 20:02.489 2:06.980 7

47 Paul Aslett 14.327 2 14.327Jaguar - XJS 20:16.816 2:12.659 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 2
Started: 4 Classified: 4 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

37 Carst Span  1 -- 9 laps --Morris  - Cooper S 20:56.532 2:14.445 8

41 Klaas Span 13.532 2 13.532Morris  - Cooper S 21:10.064 2:17.747 7

17 Roger Ebdon  3 -- 2 laps --Austin - Cooper S 5:01.481 2:17.629 1

212 Bernard Dierick  4 -- 1 laps --Morris  - Cooper S 2:29.147 2:18.096 1

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 31
Started: 3 Classified: 3 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

8 Bart Westerman  1 -- 10 laps --Porsche - 911 RSR 20:19.997 1:59.317 2

87 Robert Westerman 45.665 2 45.665Porsche - 911 ST 21:05.662 2:04.881 4

107 Karel Verschuere  3 -- 9 laps --Simca - Ralley 2 22:03.606 2:21.396 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 4
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

27 Jan Wolf  1 -- 9 laps --BMW - 2002 Ti 21:13.064 2:16.802 5
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NK GTTC

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
29 - 30 April 2017

Result of Race 2

Historische Zandvoort Trophy

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 5
Started: 3 Classified: 3 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

77 Ad Kroft  1 -- 10 laps --Morgan - Plus 8 20:53.062 2:02.597 10

100 Cees Lubbers  2 -- 9 laps --Ford - 1964 Falcon Sprint 20:11.339 2:11.222 2

186 Marnix Dierick 1:20.964 3 1:20.964Jaguar - 420 Saloon 21:32.303 2:12.983 8

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 7
Started: 4 Classified: 4 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

49 Jeroen Feijten  1 -- 10 laps --Simca - 1000 Rallye 2 21:33.625 2:06.932 9

11 Timo Span 21.381 2 21.381B.L. - Mini 1275 GT 21:55.006 2:07.613 5

53 Emile Gunsing  3 -- 9 laps --Simca - 1000 Rallye 2 21:30.515 2:18.124 9

125 Michael Nooij 2.550 4 2.550Fiat - 128 3 P - 1300 21:33.065 2:12.990 9

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 9
Started: 8 Classified: 8 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

98 Freddy Sprundel  1 -- 10 laps --Ford - Escort RS 1600 20:05.641 1:58.330 2

51 Martijn Bijster 1:02.868 2 1:02.868Ford - Escort RS 2000 MKI 21:08.509 2:04.098 6

31 Jack Poppelaars 9.384 3 1:12.252Ford  - Escort RS 2000 MKI 21:17.893 2:06.334 4

147 Verzijlbergen-Izaks 39.339 4 1:51.591Lancia - Beta Monte Carlo 21:57.232 2:08.244 8

81 Tim Leeuw 3.801 5 1:55.392Alfa Romeo - 2000 GT Veloce 22:01.033 2:04.453 9

61 Mulder-Landman  6 -- 9 laps --Ford - Escort Mexico 20:06.868 2:11.252 4

65 Jack Ginkel 38.363 7 38.363Ford - Escort RS 1600 20:45.231 2:14.734 6

5 Henk Gammeren  8 -- 6 laps --Ford - Escort RS 2000 MKI 14:07.350 2:10.169 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = BHC
Started: 10 Classified: 10 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

122 Roger Poulet  1 -- 10 laps --Lotus - Elan 21:29.950 2:06.409 6

155 Andreas Fricke 9.149 2 9.149Renault - Alpine A110 21:39.099 2:05.061 10

172 Cor Visser  3 -- 9 laps --Austin Healey - 3000 Mk III 20:04.586 2:11.211 9

178 Michel Kowalewski 3.907 4 3.907Ford - Escort RS 2000 20:08.493 2:09.139 8

70 Jean-Paul Bertrand 51.308 5 55.215Ford - Escort RS1600 20:59.801 2:13.888 8

150 Francis Kiénert 13.958 6 1:09.173Porsche - 911 SC 21:13.759 2:16.707 7

223 Floris Fick 22.433 7 1:31.606BMW - 2002 21:36.192 2:13.510 8

6 Guy Baer 14.948 8 1:46.554Ford - GT40 21:51.140 2:18.800 8

143 Stefan Jacobs  9 -- 3 laps --BMW - 2002 Ti 7:51.797 2:26.854 2

10 Guy François  10 Lotus - Elan

#7 - 30 sec penalty, overtaking under yellow .
#125 #186 #223 - 60 sec penalty, driving under red.
#81 #155 - 20 sec penalty, technical.
#4 - 10 sec penalty, technical.
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